WINES BY THE GLASS

RED

LA FLORENCIA (ARGENTINA) MALBEC
FULL BODIED JAMMY MALBEC

PARINI(ITALY) MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZ0O
MEDIUM BODIED. MEDIUM INTENSITY . GENTLE TANNINS.

B&G (FRANCE) MERLOT
A GORGEOUS LANGUEDOC MERLOT.

BACCOLO ROSSO VENETO(ITALY) CORVINA
MEDIUM BODIED. FRUITY AND GENTLE TANNINS

ASUA RIOJA CRIANZA (SPAIN) TEMPRANILLO
VIBRANT DARK FRUIT.FULL BODY WITH NOTES OF VANILLA.

CAVES LANGUEDOC ROUSSILON GRENACHE/SYRAH/MOURVERDRE
MEDIUM BODIED. FRUITY AND GENTLE TANNINS.

SEPTIMA OBRA (ARGENTINA) CAB.SAUVIGNON
FULL BODIED WITH NOTES OF CASSIS.

THE CRUSHER (USA) PINOT NOIR
LIGHT AND FRUITY NAPA VALLEY PINOT.

WHITE

BRUME DI MONTE (ITALY) PINOT GRIGIO
VERY LIGHT.DRY AND CRISP.

CASTELL DE RAIMAT (SPAIN) CHARDONNAY
LIGHT.DRY. UNOAKED. FRESH.

THE HOLY SNAIL (FRANCE) SAUVIGNON BLANC
LOIRE VALLEY SAUVIGNON THAT IS CRISP AND REFRESHING.

SIMONSIG (SOUTH AFRICA) CHENIN BLANC
TROPICAL FRUIT AND A LIVELY ACIDITY

SNAPPER ROCK SAUVIGNON BLANC
FRESH AND LIVELY WINE

HAZEL END BACCHUS (ENGLAND) BACCHUS
LIGHT. ELDERFLOWER.DRY

GAVIDIGAVI TERRE ANTICHE (ITALY) CORTESE (GAVID)
DRY WITH NOTES OF STONE FRUITS.

PALLISER ESTATE (NEW ZEALAND) RIESLING
CITRUS BLOSSOM AND PEACH. TROPICAL,

ROSE

DOMAINE MONTROSE (FRANCE) GRENACHE
DRY AND CLEAN WITH RED BERRIES AND PEACH.

RAIMAT CLAMOR ROSADO CABSAV/MERLOT
STRAWBERRIES AND PLUMS

DOMANE PLESSIS (FRANCE) MUSCAT
MEDIUM ROSE WITH STRONG FRUIT CHARACTER.

CHATEAU MONTAUD
CLASSICSOFT AND CLEAN PROVENCE

GRENACHE /CAB.SAUVIGNON

125ML
£535

£5.40

£5.50

£590

£5.45

£6.50

£715

125ML

£4.90

£525

£5.75

£5.85

£595

£5.85

£6.80

£6.90

125ML

£5.10

£715

17SML

£6.90

£7

£7.05

£7.05

£7.60

£7.05

£8.40

£925

175SML

£6.45

£6.80

£7.40

£755

£770

£755

£8.80

£895

17SML

£6.60

£690

£7.20

£9.25

250ML
£9.05

£9.15

£9.20

£9.25

£995

£9.25

£11.00

£12.10

250ML

£845

£890

£9.70

£9.90

£10.05

£9.90

£11.55

£11.70

250ML

£8.60

£9.10

£945

£12.00

BTL
£24.75

£25

£25.50

£25.50

£2750

BTL

£23

£2425

£26.50

£27

£27.50

£28

£31.50

£32

BTL

£2350



DESSERT WINE
RED

MESSIAS LBV PORT (PORTUGAL) TOURIGA NACIONAL
RICH AND FRUITY. A CLASSIC RUBY ALL ROUND PORT.

WHITE

MONTES LATE HARVEST (CHILE) GEWURTZTRAMINER
NOTES OT' LYCHEE AND ROSE. GREAT IFOR STRONG CHEESE.

SPARKLING

PROSECCO DOC (ITALY) GLERA
LIGHT. BUBBLY AND REFRESHING

PROSECCO ROSE DOC (ITALY) GLERA
GORGEOUS FRESH SPARKLING ROSE FROM THE LOIRE VALLEY
BOUVET CREMONT CHARDONNAY
LIGHT AND CREAMY

BOUVET ROSE CREMONT CABFRANC

STRAWBERRY . PEACH AND RASBERRIES

CAVA BLANC DE NOIRS (SPAIN) CHARDONNAY / MACABEO

BRIGHT AND ELEGANT

CHAMPAGNE IER CRU (FRANCE)
NOTES OF BRIOCHE AND WHITE FLOWERS

CHARDONNAY /PINOT NOIR

[00ML

£850

£7

125ML

£7

£8

£9

£9

£10

£12

BTL

£45

£27

BTL
£2850

£39

£39

£42

£57



