## WINES BY THE GLASS

REB		125ML	175ML	250ML	BTL
LA FLORENCIA (ARGENTINA) FULL BODIED JAMMY MALBEC	MALBEC	£5.35	£6.90	£9.05	£24.75
PARINI (ITALY) MEDIUM BODIED, MEDIUM INTENSITY, GI	MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO ENTLE TANNINS.	£5.40	£7	£9.15	£25
B&G (FRANCE) A GORGEOUS LANGUEDOC MERLOT.	MERLOT	£5.50	£7.05	£9.20	£25.50
BACCOLO ROSSO VENETO(ITALY) MEDIUM BODIED, FRUITY AND GENTLE T	CORVINA 'ANNINS	£5.45	£7.05	£9.25	£25.50
ASUA RIOJA CRIANZA (SPAIN) VIBRANT DARK FRUIT, FULL BODY WITH	TEMPRANILLO NOTES OF VANILLA.	£5.90	£7.60	£9.95	£27.50
CAVES LANGUEDOC ROUSSILON GRENA MEDIUM BODIED, FRUITY AND GENTLE T	CHE / SYRAH / MOURVERDRE ANNINS.	£5.45	£7.05	£9.25	£30
SEPTIMA OBRA (ARGENTINA) FULL BODIED WITH NOTES OF CASSIS.	CAB.SAUVIGNON	£6.50	£8.40	£11.00	£30
THE CRUSHER (USA) LIGHT AND FRUITY NAPA VALLEY PINOT	PINOT NOIR	£7.15	£9.25	£12.10	£33
WHITE		125ML	175ML	250ML	BTL
BRUME DI MONTE (ITALY) VERY LIGHT, DRY AND CRISP.	PINOT GRIGIO	£4.90	£6.45	£8.45	£23
CASTELL DE RAIMAT (SPAIN) LIGHT, DRY, UNOAKED, FRESH.	CHARDONNAY	£5.25	£6.80	£8.90	£24.25
.THE HOLY SNAIL (FRANCE) LOIRE VALLEY SAUVIGNON THAT IS CRIS	SAUVIGNON BLANC SP AND REFRESHING.	£5.75	£7.40	£9.70	£26.50
SIMONSIG (SOUTH AFRICA) TROPICAL FRUIT AND A LIVELY ACIDITY	CHENINBLANC	£5.85	£7.55	£9.90	£27
SNAPPER ROCK FRESH AND LIVELY WINE	SAUVIGNON BLANC	£5.95	£7.70	£10.05	£27.50
HAZEL END BACCHUS (ENGLAND) LIGHT, ELDERFLOWER, DRY	BACCHUS	£5.85	£7,55	£9.90	£28
GAVI DI GAVI TERRE ANTICHE (ITALY) DRY WITH NOTES OF STONE FRUITS.	CORTESE (GAVI)	£6.80	£8.80	£11.55	£31.50
PALLISER ESTATE (NEW ZEALAND) CITRUS BLOSSOM AND PEACH, TROPICAL	RIESLING	£6.90	£8.95	£11.70	£32
ROSE		125ML	175ML	250ML	BTL
DOMAINE MONTROSE (FRANCE) DRY AND CLEAN WITH RED BERRIES AND	GRENACHE DPEACH.	£5.10	£6.60	£8.60	£23.50
RAIMAT CLAMOR ROSADO STRAWBERRIES AND PLUMS	CAB SAV/MERLOT	£5.25	£6.90	£9.10	£24.50
DOMANE PLESSIS (FRANCE) MEDIUM ROSE WITH STRONG FRUIT CHA	MUSCAT RACTER	£5.55	£7.20	£9.45	£25.75
CHATEAU MONTAUD CLASSIC SOFT AND CLEAN PROVENCE	GRENACHE / CAB.SAUVIGNON	£7.15	£9.25	£12.00	£33.00

## **DESSERT WINE**

RED		100ML	BTL		
MESSIAS LBV PORT (PORTUGAL) RICH AND FRUITY. A CLASSIC RUBY ALL ROUND PO	TOURIGA NACIONAL ORT.	£8.50	£45		
WHITE					
MONTES LATE HARVEST (CHILE) NOTES OF LYCHEE AND ROSE GREAT FOR STRONG	GEWURTZTRAMINER CHEESE	£7	£27		
SPARKLING					
of AUNLING		125ML	BTL		
PROSECCO DOC (ITALY) LIGHT. BUBBLY AND REFRESHING	GLERA	£7	£28.50		
PROSECCO ROSE DOC (ITALY) GORGEOUS, FRESH SPARKLING ROSE FROM TH	GLERA E LOIRE VALLEY	£8	£34		
BOUVET CREMONT LIGHT AND CREAMY	CHARDONNAY	£9	£39		
BOUVET ROSE CREMONT STRAWBERRY, PEACH AND RASBERRIES	CABFRANC	£9	£39		
CAVA BLANC DE NOIRS (SPAIN) BRIGHT AND ELEGANT	CHARDONNAY / MACABEO	£10	£42		
CHAMPAGNE IER CRU (FRANCE) NOTES OF BRIOCHE AND WHITE FLOWERS	CHARDONNAY / PINOT NOIR	£12	£57		